Oriel I-V Test StationOriel I-V Test Station
Oriel I-V Tester
Newport’s new Oriel I-V Test Station runs I-V
measurements and calculates critical parameters
such as short circuit current (Isc), current density
(Jsc), open circuit voltage (Voc), fill factor (ff),
maximum output power (Pmax), cell efficiency (η),
and other standard photovoltaic cell parameters. The

Software LabView based application
Measurements performed Voc, Isc, Jsc, Vmax, Imax, Pmax, efficiency, fill factor, Rsc, Roc
Ordering Information
Model Description
PVIV-200 Basic 2” I-V Station, no cell holding chuck
PVIV-201 2” I-V, with a single test/reference cell chuck
PVIV-202 2” I-V, with separate cell and reference cell chucks
PVIV-210 2” I-V, with reference cell, no chuck
PVIV-211 2” I-V, with reference cell and single test/ref cell chuck
PVIV-212 2” I-V, with reference cell and separate test and ref cell chucks
PVIV-400 Basic 4” I-V Station, no cell holding chuck
PVIV-401 4” I-V, with a single test/reference cell chuck
PVIV-402 4” I-V, with separate cell and reference cell chucks
PVIV-410 4” I-V, with reference cell, no chuck
PVIV-411 4” I-V, with reference cell and single test/ref cell chuck
PVIV-412 4” I-V, with reference cell and separate test and ref cell chucks
91150 Reference Cell
91545 Single cell holder, 2” cell
91556 Single cell holder, 4” cell
91567 Dual cell holders with rail for 2x2 cell